Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status
Fall 2003 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major . . Non-adm
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Total
Engineering Civil Engineering 26 18 27 37 1 . 109
Geomatics 9 8 9 9 3 38
Manufacturing Engineering Tech 7 4 7 18 3 1 40
Mechanical Engineering Tech 53 27 28 45 1 154
Computer Engineering Tech 60 34 39 42 . . 175
Software Engineering Tech 54 35 30 46 2 . 167
Electronics Engineering Tech 25 17 13 21 . . 76
Laser Optical Engineering Tech . . . 2 . . 2
Total 234 143 153 220 10 1 761
Management
Information Technology 18 7 11 17 1 . 54
Mgmt Information Systems 12 8 17 31 . . 68
MIS: Management Accounting 4 2 4 1 11
Mgmt: Accounting Option 8 7 7 29
Mgmt: Marketing Option 10 7 11 11 . . 39
Mgmt: Small Business Option 7 9 15 12 . . 43
Office Systems Tech 4 6
Operations Management 3 . 4 7 . . 14
Total 59 46 68 89 2 . 264
Health
Clinical Lab Science . . 3 23 17 . 43
Pre-Dental Hygiene 32 5 1 43
Dental Hygiene 2 16 9 21 1 49
Health Sciences 32 9 10 16 2 69
Pre-Medical Imaging 109 27 10 3 3 1 153

(Continued)

OIT:IR:DE:26APR2006



Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status
Fall 2003 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major . . Non-adm
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac UG Total
Health Radiologic Science (RDSC) 2 13 29 50 2 96
RDSC: Nuclear Medicine . 13 12 26 3 54
Ultrasound: Sonography . 10 18 27 4 59
Ultrasound: Vascular 1 15 14 32 3 65
Pre-Nursing 31 15 7 2 . . 55
Paramedic Education 5 9 7 4 8 . 33
Total 214 132 124 204 44 1 719
Arts & Sciences
Applied Psychology 18 34 39 46 . . 137
Associate of Arts 3 5 . . . . 8
Communication Studies 6 11 14 15 . . 46
Environmental Sciences 3 2 10 14 . . 29
General Studies 57 22 3 . . 1 83
Total 87 74 66 75 : 1 303
Total 594 395 411 588 56 3 2047

OIT:IR:DE:26APR2006



Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2003 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Part-time

Health

Engineering

Management

Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Computer Engr Tech (Master's)
Software Engineering Tech
Electronics Engineering Tech
Laser Optical Engineering Tech
Total

Information Technology
Mgmt Information Systems
MIS: Management Accounting
Mgmt: Accounting Option
Mgmt: Marketing Option
Mgmt: Small Business Option
Office Systems Tech
Operations Management
Total

Clinical Lab Science
Pre-Dental Hygiene
Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene Outreach

2
2
24
12
5

19
8

72

22

1

25

[N

N e e N i

13

33

AP WO N W EFE MV

N
(¢

1
3
19
15
6

27
23

1
95

19
14

0 W N P W

51

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

13

N A R

Non-adm Grad-
UG Master Total

4

7

11 . 79

1 . 36

1 . 17

1 1

6 . 73

1 . 41

1

20 1 259

36

1 27
1

10

3

1 16

3 . 117

2

4

1

7

(Continued)

OIT:IR:DE:26APR2006




Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2003 -- 4th Week

FT/PT Status: Part-time

Health

Arts & Sciences

Total

Major

Echocardiography (Outreach)
Health Sciences

Pre-Medical Imaging
Radiologic Science (RDSC)
RDSC: Outreach

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine
Ultrasound: Sonography
Ultrasound: Vascular
Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach
Pre-Nursing

Nursing

Total

Applied Psychology
Associate of Arts
Communication Studies
Environmental Sciences
General Studies

Total

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

12

13
19
157

P P N O W

20
73

N P N PP WA ®

17
34

N P A PO

14
106

W oo W N NP

18

51

16

22
219

N N P N A

15

43

Non-adm Grad-
UG Master Total

10

18

24 . 49
9

8

9

4

4

3 30

1 12
31

33 . 198
3 37

2

10

2

531 . 564
534 . 615
590 1 1189

OIT:IR:DE:26APR2006




Total

Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2003 -- 4th Week

Health

Engineering

Management

Major

Civil Engineering

Geomatics

Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Mechanical Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Computer Engr Tech (Master's)
Software Engineering Tech
Electronics Engineering Tech
Laser Optical Engineering Tech
Total

Information Technology
Mgmt Information Systems
MIS: Management Accounting
Mgmt: Accounting Option
Mgmt: Marketing Option
Mgmt: Small Business Option
Office Systems Tech
Operations Management
Total

Clinical Lab Science
Pre-Dental Hygiene
Dental Hygiene

Dental Hygiene Outreach

28
11
31
65
65

73
33

306

26

18

14

81

34

19

8
12
30
36

43
20

168

c o0 h~ © 0

10

(&)

53

16

27
10
20
31
42

39
17

186

18
21

10

13
18

93

38
12
37
60
48

73

44

3

315

36

45

13

15

15
140

23

22

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

1

4
7
3

23

N O PN

11

19

Non-adm Grad-
UG Master Total

113

45

12 . 119
1 .. 190
1 . 192
1 1

6 . 240
1 . 117
3

21 1 1020

90

1 . 95
19

1 . 37
48

53

9

1 . 30
3 . 381

45
a7
50

(Continued)

OIT:IR:DE:26APR2006




Total

Enroliment by Major, Student Level and Full-/Part-time Status

Fall 2003 -- 4th Week

Health

Arts & Sciences

Total

Major

Echocardiography (Outreach)
Health Sciences

Pre-Medical Imaging
Radiologic Science (RDSC)
RDSC: Outreach

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine
Ultrasound: Sonography
Ultrasound: Vascular
Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach
Pre-Nursing

Nursing

Paramedic Education

Total

Applied Psychology
Associate of Arts
Communication Studies
Environmental Sciences
General Studies

Total

38
121

37

258

23

70
106
751

12
33
15
14
10
15

18

153

41

14

31

94
468

13

14

32

13

20

15

17

158

45

18
11

80
517

18

53

29

27

34
18

255

62

18
14

97
807

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

N b

N N bR O N

59

99

Non-adm Grad-

UG Master Total

25

34

532
535

10
87
202
105

63
63
69
30
67
31
33
917

174
10
56
31

647

918

593 1 3236

OIT:IR:DE:26APR2006




	Tabulate
	Cross-tabular summary report
	Table 1
	FT/PT Status: Full-time
	FT/PT Status: Part-time
	Total



