FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	26	18	27	37	1		109
	Geomatics	9	8	9	9	3		38
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	7	4	7	18	3	1	40
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	53	27	28	45	1		154
	Computer Engineering Tech	60	34	39	42			175
	Software Engineering Tech	54	35	30	46	2		167
	Electronics Engineering Tech	25	17	13	21			76
	Laser Optical Engineering Tech				2			2
	Total	234	143	153	220	10	1	761
Management								
	Information Technology	18	7	11	17	1		54
	Mgmt Information Systems	12	8	17	31			68
	MIS: Management Accounting		4	2	4	1		11
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	8	7	7	7			29
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	10	7	11	11			39
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	7	9	15	12			43
	Office Systems Tech	1	4	1				6
	Operations Management	3		4	7			14
	Total	59	46	68	89	2		264
Health								
	Clinical Lab Science			3	23	17		43
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	32	5	5		1		43
	Dental Hygiene	2	16	9	21	1		49
	Health Sciences	32	9	10	16	2		69
	Pre-Medical Imaging	109	27	10	3	3	1	153

(Continued)

FT/PT Status: Full-time

	Major		Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Total
Health	Radiologic Science (RDSC)	2	13	29	50	2		96
	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine		13	12	26	3		54
	Ultrasound: Sonography		10	18	27	4		59
	Ultrasound: Vascular	1	15	14	32	3		65
	Pre-Nursing	31	15	7	2			55
	Paramedic Education	5	9	7	4	8		33
	Total	214	132	124	204	44	1	719
Arts & Sciences								
	Applied Psychology	18	34	39	46			137
	Associate of Arts	3	5					8
	Communication Studies	6	11	14	15			46
	Environmental Sciences	3	2	10	14			29
	General Studies	57	22	3			1	83
	Total	87	74	66	75		1	303
Total		594	395	411	588	56	3	2047

FT/PT Status: Part-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	2	1		1				4
	Geomatics	2		1	3	1			7
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	24	8	13	19	4	11		79
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	12	3	3	15	2	1		36
	Computer Engineering Tech	5	2	3	6		1		17
	Computer Engr Tech (Master's)							1	1
	Software Engineering Tech	19	8	9	27	4	6		73
	Electronics Engineering Tech	8	3	4	23	2	1		41
	Laser Optical Engineering Tech				1				1
	Total	72	25	33	95	13	20	1	259
Management									
	Information Technology	8	1	7	19	1			36
	Mgmt Information Systems	6	1	4	14	1	1		27
	MIS: Management Accounting			1	3	4			8
	Mgmt: Accounting Option		1	3	1	2	1		8
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	4	1	2	2				9
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	2	1	3	3	1			10
	Office Systems Tech		1	1	1				3
	Operations Management	2	1	4	8		1		16
	Total	22	7	25	51	9	3		117
Health									
	Clinical Lab Science					2			2
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	2	2						4
	Dental Hygiene				1				1
	Dental Hygiene Outreach	2			5				7

(Continued)

FT/PT Status: Part-time

	Major	Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Health	Echocardiography (Outreach)	7			1	_	2		10
	Health Sciences	6	3	3	2	1	3		18
	Pre-Medical Imaging	12	6	4	2	1	24		49
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)	1	2	3	3				9
	RDSC: Outreach		1	1	6				8
	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine		1	1	3	4			9
	Ultrasound: Sonography			2		2			4
	Ultrasound: Vascular			1	2	1			4
	Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach	3	2	2	18	2	3		30
	Pre-Nursing	6	3			2	1		12
	Nursing	5	1	17	8				31
	Total	44	21	34	51	15	33		198
Arts & Sciences									
	Applied Psychology	5	7	6	16		3		37
	Associate of Arts		1	1					2
	Communication Studies		3	4	3				10
	Environmental Sciences	1		1					2
	General Studies	13	9	2	3	6	531		564
	Total	19	20	14	22	6	534		615
Total		157	73	106	219	43	590	1	1189

Total

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Engineering	Civil Engineering	28	19	27	38	1			113
	Geomatics	11	8	10	12	4			45
	Manufacturing Engineering Tech	31	12	20	37	7	12		119
	Mechanical Engineering Tech	65	30	31	60	3	1		190
	Computer Engineering Tech	65	36	42	48		1		192
	Computer Engr Tech (Master's)							1	1
	Software Engineering Tech	73	43	39	73	6	6		240
	Electronics Engineering Tech	33	20	17	44	2	1		117
	Laser Optical Engineering Tech				3				3
	Total	306	168	186	315	23	21	1	1020
Management									
	Information Technology	26	8	18	36	2			90
	Mgmt Information Systems	18	9	21	45	1	1		95
	MIS: Management Accounting		4	3	7	5			19
	Mgmt: Accounting Option	8	8	10	8	2	1		37
	Mgmt: Marketing Option	14	8	13	13				48
	Mgmt: Small Business Option	9	10	18	15	1			53
	Office Systems Tech	1	5	2	1				9
	Operations Management	5	1	8	15		1		30
	Total	81	53	93	140	11	3		381
Health									
	Clinical Lab Science			3	23	19			45
	Pre-Dental Hygiene	34	7	5		1			47
	Dental Hygiene	2	16	9	22	1			50
	Dental Hygiene Outreach	2			5				7

(Continued)

Total

Major		Fresh	Soph	Junior	Senior	Postbac	Non-adm UG	Grad- Master	Total
Health	Esh a saul'a manha (Ostro ash)						_		40
пеанн	Echocardiography (Outreach)	7			1		2		10
	Health Sciences	38	12	13	18	3	3		87
	Pre-Medical Imaging	121	33	14	5	4	25		202
	Radiologic Science (RDSC)	3	15	32	53	2			105
	RDSC: Outreach		1	1	6				8
	RDSC: Nuclear Medicine		14	13	29	7			63
	Ultrasound: Sonography		10	20	27	6			63
	Ultrasound: Vascular	1	15	15	34	4			69
	Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach	3	2	2	18	2	3		30
	Pre-Nursing	37	18	7	2	2	1		67
	Nursing	5	1	17	8				31
	Paramedic Education	5	9	7	4	8			33
	Total	258	153	158	255	59	34		917
Arts & Sciences									
	Applied Psychology	23	41	45	62		3		174
	Associate of Arts	3	6	1					10
	Communication Studies	6	14	18	18				56
	Environmental Sciences	4	2	11	14				31
	General Studies	70	31	5	3	6	532		647
	Total	106	94	80	97	6	535		918
Total		751	468	517	807	99	593	1	3236